Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS507034EN   page 1
June 10, 2021 9:38 AM
Interactive Menu
• Order Information  page 2
• Photometric Data  page 3
• Connected Systems  page 5
• Product Warranty
OHB LED High Efficacy
LED High Bay Efficiency Luminaire
additional
product diagrams
Dimensional and Mounting Details
OHB-12HE, 15HE,  18HE
2-7/8"
[74mm]
15-5/8" [398mm]
3-3/8"
[86mm]
16-1/2" [411mm]
3-3/8"
[86mm]
21-3/8" [543mm]
2-7/8"
[74mm]
20-7/8" [530mm]
OHB-24HE, 30HE
2-7/8"
[74mm]
15-5/8" [398mm]
16-1/2" [411mm]
3-3/8"
[85mm]
OHB-36HE
20-7/8" [530mm]
2-29/32"
[74mm]
3-27/64"
[87mm]
21-3/8" [543mm]
OHB-48HE, 60HE
Typical Applications
Industrial • Commercial • Manufacturing • Food Processing •
Sports / Multi-Purpose
Top Product Features
• Precision designed optical performance
• Offered in both standard and high efficacy versions
• High performance efficacy up to 210 lm/W
• Efficient 1-for-1 replacement of linear fluorescent & HID fixtures
• Lumen packages – 12K, 15K, 18K, 24K, 30K, 36K, 48K, 60K
• Narrow, medium, and wide distribution
Product Certification
Product Features
OHB HE
PS507034EN   page 2
June 10, 2021 9:38 AM
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: OHB-24HE-MFL-UNV-L840-CD-U   Includes V Hangers for rapid installation
Series Revision Lumen Packages/
High Efficacy
Distribution/Shielding Voltage CCT/CRI
Series (1), (2) Revision
Lumen Packages / High
Efficacy
Distribution/Shielding Voltage (5), (6), (7) CCT/CRI
OHB=Optimized High Bay [Blank] 12HE=12,000 Lumens
15HE=15,000 Lumens
18HE=18,000 Lumens
24HE=24,000 Lumens
30HE=30,000 Lumens
36HE=36,000 Lumens
48HE=48,000 Lumens
60HE=60,000 Lumens (3)
N=Narrow
MFL=Medium Frosted
MCL=Medium Clear
W=Wide
NL=No Lens (4)
120V=120 Volt
277V=277 Volt
347V=347 Volt
480V=480 Volt
UNV=Universal Voltage 120-277
UNC=Universal Voltage 347/480
L730=70CRI / 3000K
L735=70CRI / 3500K
L740=70CRI / 4000K
L750=70CRI / 5000K
L830=80CRI / 3000K
L835=80CRI / 3500K
L840=80CRI / 4000K
L850=80CRI / 5000K
L930=90CRI / 3000K
L935=90CRI / 3500K
L940=90CRI / 4000K
L950=90CRI / 5000K
Notes Notes Notes Notes
(1) To order product that is compliant with the Buy American Act
of 1933 (BAA) or Trade Agreements Act (TAA), use the online
specification configurator to specify BAA or TAA. Please refer to
DOMESTIC PREFERENCES LINK for more information.  (2) DesignLights
Consortium® Qualified and classified for both DLC Standard and DLC
Premium, refer to www.designlights.org for details.
(3) 60HE configuration not
available with the combination
of Sensors or EBP plus 347V,
480V, or UNC.
(4) NL (Non Lensed) versions not
available with 36HE, 48HE, and 60HE
lumen packages.
(5) Voltage must be specified when ordered with plugs
or emergency drivers. (6) When ordering sensors option,
specify as UNV (for 120V or 277V), 347V or 480V.
(7) Ambient temperatures limited to 40C when using
emergency, sensors, or 5LTD in conjunction with 347V
or 480V.
Options Driver Type Wiring Options Packaging
Options Driver Type Wiring Options Packaging
EBP/TD
EL20W=20-watt 120V-277V emergency battery pack installed (8), (9), (12)
EL20-W-REM=20-watt 120V-277V emergency battery pack remote
mounted (8), (9), (11)
GTR2=Bodine Generator Transfer Device (11)
ETRD=Iota Emergency Transfer Relay with dimming control (10)
CD=0-10V Dimming Driver
5LTD=Fifth Light DALI (13), (14)
C3 (1)=1 Circuit, 3’ Cord with no Plug